
Tuesday, September 1                         Teacher In Service 

Wednesday, September 2                   Teacher In Service  

Monday, September 7                         LABOR DAY 

Tuesday, September 8                         First Day of School For Students 

Thursday, September 17                     MTU College Fair—juniors & seniors 

Thursday, October 8                           Brockway Pictures—Grades K-11 

Friday, October 9                                NO SCHOOL—Area-Wide In Service 

Wednesday, October 14                      PSAT test—juniors 

Thursday, October 15                         PLAN test—10th Grade 

Friday, November 6                             End of 1st Quarter 

Thursday, November 12                       Teacher In Service—p.m.—ALL students dismissed at noon 

Thursday, November 12                       Parent-Teacher Conferences 6:00—8:00 p.m. 

Friday, November 13                           Parent-Teacher Conf. 1:00—3:30 p.m.—ALL students dismissed at noon 

Thurs. & Fri., Nov. 26-27                     NO SCHOOL—Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 23                   ALL students dismissed at noon to begin Winter Break 

Thurs. Dec. 24-Fri. Jan 1.                    NO SCHOOL—Christmas—New Year Break 

Monday, January 4                              Classes resume—8:15 a.m. 

Monday, January 18                             End of the 2nd Quarter 

Tuesday, January 19                            Exams—Full Day of School 

Wednesday, January 20                      Exams—ALL students dismissed at noon 

Thursday, January 21                          Exams—ALL students dismissed at noon 

Friday, January 22                              NO SCHOOL—Teacher Record Day 

Wednesday, February 17                     Teacher In Service p.m.—ALL students dismissed at noon 

Tuesday-Thursday, March 9-11            Michigan Merit Exam Test Dates 

Thursday, March 18                             Teacher In Service p.m. ALL students dismissed at noon 

Thursday, March 18                             Parent-Teacher Conferences 6:00—8:00 p.m. 

Friday, March 19                                 Parent-Teacher Conf. 1:00-3:30 p.m. ALL students dismissed at noon 

Tuesday-Thursday, March 23-25        Michigan Merit Exam Make-up Dates 

Friday, March 26                                 End of the 3rd Quarter 

Monday, March 29-Mon. April 5          Spring Break—NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 6                                  Classes Resume—8:15 a.m. 

Wednesday, May 5                              Teacher In Service p.m.—ALL students dismissed at noon 

Thursday, May 13                                OPEN HOUSE—ALL students dismissed at 2:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 18                                  Seniors Honor Assembly with Picnic to Follow– Seniors last day 

Wed., May 19-Thurs. May 20               Senior Copper Harbor Trip  

Thursday, May 27                               Graduation Practice—Time TBA 

Friday, May 28                                     Graduation Practice—Time TBA 

Friday, May 28 (tentative)                  Underclassmen Honor Assembly with Picnic to Follow 

Friday, May 28                                     Last day of 4th quarter 

Saturday, May 29                                Graduation – 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 31                                   NO SCHOOL—Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 2                             Exams—Full Day of School                               

Thursday, June 3                                 Exams—ALL students dismissed at noon 

Friday, June 4                                     Exams—ALL students dismissed at noon 

Friday, June 4                                     Last Day of school for students 

Friday, June 4                                     Kindergarten Graduation 10:30 a.m.  

Monday, June 7                                   Teacher Record Day 

TENTATIVE CALENDAR 


